P4000
Model No. P4000 © 2007 Kavlico. All rights reserved. August 2007
Features
Standard
Pressure Ranges
Technical Specifications
Description
Applications

Model No. P4000 © 2007 Kavlico. All rights reserved. August 2007
Outline Drawings
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom
packaging, alternative pressure ranges,
pressure connections or other OEM or
application specific requirements.
0-1,000 PSIA Sensor, No External O-Ring with a ¼” SAE Female Port and Built-in Packard Connector
P4000 Sealed High Pressure & Refrigeration Sensor
Example: P4000 - 1000  A  A  2  AA
Pressure Ranges & Proof Pressure
Reference
Seal Material (External O-Ring)
Pressure Connection
Electrical Connector
100 0 – 100 PSI ------300 PSI
200 0 – 200 PSI ------900 PSI
300 0 – 300 PSI ------900 PSI
400 0 – 400 PSI ------1,500 PSI
500 0 – 500 PSI ------1,500 PSI
750 0 – 750 PSI ------1,500 PSI
1000 0 - 1,000 PSI ----3,000 PSI
1500 0 - 1,500 PSI ----5,000 PSI
2000 0 - 2,000 PSI ----5,000 PSI
3000 0 - 3,000 PSI ----8,000 PSI
4000 0 - 4, 000 PSI----8,000 PSI
A Absolute
S Sealed Gage
A None
B Nitrile (pressure port option 3 only)
1 1/8-27 NPT
2 ¼” SAE Female Schrader De�ator
3 7/16-20 UNF SAE J1926/2
5 ¼-18 NPT
AA Built-in Packard
BA Built-in Deutsch
A typical order number has six codes,
separated by one hyphen.
P4000